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Kategorie 4, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Gwerder Elin 2012 Tv Thun Strättligen 9.20 9.25 9.35 9.20 37.00 G 

2 Moor Paula 09 TV Signau 9.00 9.30 9.40 9.05 36.75 S 

3 Huber Joana 10 GETU Meiringen 9.10 9.40 9.05 9.20 36.75 B 

4 Lazarevic Lea 09 TV Kirchberg 9.35 9.25 9.10 9.05 36.75 * 

5 Jäggi Lina 2009 Tv Thun Strättligen 9.15 9.35 8.75 9.45 36.70 * 

6 Hänni Svea 09 TV Stettlen 9.05 9.10 9.30 9.20 36.65 * 

7 Lüdi Sofia 09 TV Stettlen 9.20 8.85 9.05 9.50 36.60 * 

8 Brechbühl Marietta 10 TV Signau 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.10 36.40 * 

9 von Niederhäusern Vicky 09 TV Leissigen 8.85 9.45 9.10 8.90 36.30 * 

10 Willener Lorena 08 TV Leissigen 9.05 9.30 8.85 9.10 36.30 * 

11 Gerber Luna 10 TV Kirchberg 9.15 9.00 9.60 8.50 36.25 * 

12 Röthlisberger Yanina 09 TV Signau 8.95 9.20 9.30 8.80 36.25 * 

13 Rieder Fiona 08 GETU Meiringen 9.15 9.30 8.65 9.05 36.15 * 

14 Schmid Lena 10 GETU Frutigen 9.60 8.90 8.70 8.85 36.05 * 

15 Maurer Ilenia 10 GETU Frutigen 9.55 8.65 8.65 9.05 35.90 * 

16 Bührer Kira 11 TSV Vechigen 9.05 8.85 8.75 9.25 35.90 * 

17 Schnieder Mila 2011 JUSPO TV Belp 9.20 8.70 8.80 9.00 35.70 * 

18 Parmenter Amelie 2010 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.60 9.00 9.10 9.00 35.70 * 

19 Trummer Mia 00 GETU Frutigen 8.50 9.10 9.00 9.05 35.65 * 

20 von Grünigen Chiara 09 TV Saanen-Gstaad 9.15 9.50 8.40 8.55 35.60 * 

21 Schenk Mia 08 TV Signau 8.70 9.15 8.85 8.65 35.35 * 

22 Hirt Tonja 09 TV Orpund 8.70 9.00 8.70 8.95 35.35 * 

23 von Schroeder Jaëlle 10 TV Stettlen 8.85 8.60 8.80 9.05 35.30 * 

24 Ruchti Tina 10 TV Lyss 9.00 8.40 8.55 9.30 35.25 * 

25 Bonfils Loane 11 BTV BERN 9.30 9.10 8.35 8.50 35.25 * 

26 Studer Lina 2010 Getu Wichtrach 9.10 8.80 9.00 8.35 35.25 * 

27 Schärz Elena 10 GETU Frutigen 9.15 8.50 8.75 8.80 35.20 * 

28 Stettler Zoe 2011 Tv Thun Strättligen 9.05 8.60 8.40 9.15 35.20 * 

29 Affolter Alexandra 08 TV Kallnach 8.90 9.40 7.60 9.25 35.15 * 

30 Ersöz Miray 08 TV Kirchberg 9.35 8.75 8.30 8.75 35.15 * 

31 Brand Ronja 2009 SGV Büren 8.95 8.65 8.25 9.20 35.05 * 

32 Jeker Zaina 2009 SGV Büren 8.20 8.65 8.75 9.20 34.80 * 

33 Hofer Naira 11 Getu Heimberg 8.65 8.60 8.70 8.80 34.75 * 

34 Henzmann Joelle 2011 Getu Wichtrach 8.65 8.50 8.55 9.00 34.70 * 

35 Künzi Lucie 12 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.55 8.80 8.80 8.55 34.70 * 

36 Gerber Joana 08 TV Orpund 8.50 8.90 8.55 8.70 34.65 * 

37 Brunner Ariella 10 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.35 9.00 8.40 8.80 34.55 * 

38 Blatter Alina 08 TSV Vechigen 8.60 9.00 8.60 8.25 34.45 * 

39 Carrier Lynn 08 GETU Münchenbuchsee 9.10 8.70 7.95 8.65 34.40 * 

40 Rico Nelia 2008 SGV Büren 8.60 8.50 8.20 9.05 34.35 * 

41 Kolly Amélie 2010 JUSPO TV Belp 8.55 8.70 8.50 8.60 34.35 * 

42 Merz Yorma 08 TV Signau 8.80 8.35 8.50 8.65 34.30 * 

43 Stoll Lara 2010 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.70 8.55 8.55 8.50 34.30 * 

44 Spillmann Céline 07 TSV Vechigen 8.40 8.90 8.30 8.60 34.20 * 

45 von Känel Nina 00 GETU Frutigen 8.75 8.10 8.65 8.70 34.20 * 

46 Grundisch Muriel 12 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.35 9.00 8.10 8.70 34.15 * 

47 Grundbacher Elenor 2008 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.70 8.85 8.05 8.55 34.15 * 

48 Salzmann Elena 2008 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.70 8.35 8.50 8.60 34.15 * 

49 Graf Sophie 08 TV Kirchberg 8.90 8.75 8.25 8.20 34.10 * 

50 Rebmann Patricia 08 GETU Münchenbuchsee 8.50 8.65 8.25 8.70 34.10 * 

51 Kuster Charlotte 10 TV Kirchberg 9.25 8.90 8.00 7.85 34.00  

52 Willener Amaira 10 TV Leissigen 7.85 8.65 8.65 8.85 34.00  

53 Blum Julie 11 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.25 8.65 8.45 8.60 33.95  

54 Liechti Cecilia 10 Getu Heimberg 8.45 8.30 8.40 8.75 33.90  

55 Mösching Elina 2008 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.65 8.50 8.35 8.40 33.90  
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56 Zahner Alessia 09 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.35 8.60 7.90 9.00 33.85  

57 Fahrni Julia 2009 JUSPO TV Belp 8.95 8.60 8.40 7.90 33.85  

58 Marti Lynn 09 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.25 8.25 8.80 8.55 33.85  

59 Nazari Setara 11 BTV BERN 8.60 8.80 8.20 8.25 33.85  

60 Rebmann Saskia 12 TV Lyss 8.50 8.20 8.10 8.95 33.75  

61 Frantzen Enya 2010 SGV Büren 8.85 8.45 8.30 8.15 33.75  

62 Spycher Dana 08 TV Wohlen BE 8.55 8.50 8.50 8.20 33.75  

63 Hirt Bianca 11 TV Orpund 9.10 8.85 8.20 7.55 33.70  

64 Zmoos Luana 11 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.30 8.90 8.10 8.40 33.70  

65 Reusser Joelle 2011 Getu Wichtrach 8.80 8.55 8.30 8.00 33.65  

66 Stoller Melina 10 GETU Frutigen 8.95 8.40 7.75 8.45 33.55  

67 Streit Fabienne 10 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.80 8.25 8.15 8.35 33.55  

68 Staub Shania 07 TV Kallnach 8.40 8.65 8.10 8.40 33.55  

69 Spahr Rhea 09 TV Kirchberg 8.15 8.80 7.85 8.70 33.50  

70 Russo Joelia 12 TV Lyss 8.70 8.30 8.00 8.40 33.40  

71 Schröger Lila 10 BTV BERN 8.80 8.40 8.25 7.85 33.30  

72 Althaus Lisa 08 GETU Meiringen 8.35 8.30 8.75 7.85 33.25  

73 Dagostino Vanessa 11 TV Lyss 8.80 8.15 7.45 8.75 33.15  

74 Maurer Aina 12 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.40 8.55 8.50 7.70 33.15  

75 Judt Adina 2008 Getu Wichtrach 8.20 8.50 8.95 7.40 33.05  

76 Kohler Luana 2008 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.70 8.45 8.20 7.70 33.05  

77 Bucher Kyra 2010 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.80 8.10 8.05 8.00 32.95  

78 Sterchi Hanna 10 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.00 8.50 8.45 8.00 32.95  

79 Steuri Amara 07 TV Leissigen 8.60 9.00 8.20 7.10 32.90  

80 Wyler Laura 06 TV Brienz 8.25 8.45 8.25 7.95 32.90  

81 Loureiro Oceana 08 FSG Saint-Imier 7.65 9.05 7.50 8.55 32.75  

82 Schärz Selina 11 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.80 8.30 7.90 8.75 32.75  

83 Egger Lia 10 TV Stettlen 7.95 8.10 8.05 8.65 32.75  

84 Rensi Valeria 07 TV Leissigen 8.00 8.55 8.45 7.70 32.70  

85 Ryter Gianna 08 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.60 9.00 8.10 7.95 32.65  

86 Reber Larissa 2010 Getu Wichtrach 8.60 8.45 8.70 6.90 32.65  

87 Beyeler Vivianne 2011 Getu Wichtrach 7.85 8.20 8.70 7.80 32.55  

88 Ruppanner Alisa 10 JUSPO TV Belp 8.25 8.20 7.90 8.00 32.35  

89 Dietrich Anne-Sophie 11 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.80 8.65 8.10 7.75 32.30  

90 Mazzara Melia 10 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.80 8.90 8.05 7.50 32.25  

91 Anliker Elina 09 TV Orpund 8.50 8.20 7.35 8.15 32.20  

92 Brand Sanna 11 TV Zweisimmen 8.00 8.00 8.45 7.45 31.90  

93 Oehrli Amandine 08 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.60 8.15 7.85 8.30 31.90  

94 Kneubühler Lorena 09 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.20 7.60 8.00 8.00 31.80  

95 Amstutz Luanne 11 TV Zweisimmen 7.60 7.70 8.45 7.95 31.70  

96 Jölly Lianne 09 TV Leissigen 7.75 7.75 7.95 8.25 31.70  

97 Matter Esther 2009 JUSPO TV Belp 7.70 8.10 7.90 7.70 31.40  

98 Rod Joanna Solèna 09 TV Leissigen 7.15 8.25 8.15 7.00 30.55  

99 Bigai Chiara 11 TV Zweisimmen 7.85 7.50 8.05 7.00 30.40  

100 Wampfler Daria 11 TV Zweisimmen 6.95 7.15 8.10 8.15 30.35  
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Team Kategorie 4, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total E Total T A 

1 Egger Lia 10 TV Stettlen 7.95 8.10 8.05 8.65 32.75 108.55 * 

Hänni Svea 09 9.05 9.10 9.30 9.20 36.65 

Lüdi Sofia 09 9.20 8.85 9.05 9.50 36.60 

von Schroeder Jaëlle 10 8.85 8.60 8.80 9.05 35.30 

2 Ersöz Miray 08 TV Kirchberg 9.35 8.75 8.30 8.75 35.15 108.15 * 

Gerber Luna 10 9.15 9.00 9.60 8.50 36.25 

Althaus Elena 09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Lazarevic Lea 09 9.35 9.25 9.10 9.05 36.75 

3 von Känel Nina 00 GETU Frutigen 8.75 8.10 8.65 8.70 34.20 107.15 * 

Maurer Ilenia 10 9.55 8.65 8.65 9.05 35.90 

Schärz Elena 10 9.15 8.50 8.75 8.80 35.20 

Schmid Lena 10 9.60 8.90 8.70 8.85 36.05 

4 Jäggi Lina 2009 Tv Thun Strättligen 1 9.15 9.35 8.75 9.45 36.70 106.75  

Kohler Luana 2008 8.70 8.45 8.20 7.70 33.05 

Gwerder Elin 2012 9.20 9.25 9.35 9.20 37.00 

Cox Lynn 2008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5 Jölly Lianne 09 TV Leissigen 1 7.75 7.75 7.95 8.25 31.70 106.60  

von Niederhäusern Vicky 09 8.85 9.45 9.10 8.90 36.30 

Willener Amaira 10 7.85 8.65 8.65 8.85 34.00 

Willener Lorena 08 9.05 9.30 8.85 9.10 36.30 

6 Althaus Lisa 08 GETU Meiringen 8.35 8.30 8.75 7.85 33.25 106.15  

Fuchs Senna 09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Huber Joana 10 9.10 9.40 9.05 9.20 36.75 

Rieder Fiona 08 9.15 9.30 8.65 9.05 36.15 

7 Blatter Alina 08 TSV Vechigen 8.60 9.00 8.60 8.25 34.45 104.55  

Bührer Kira 11 9.05 8.85 8.75 9.25 35.90 

Spillmann Céline 07 8.40 8.90 8.30 8.60 34.20 

8 Iff Marta 2010 Tv Thun Strättligen 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.15  

Grundbacher Elenor 2008 8.70 8.85 8.05 8.55 34.15 

Parmenter Amelie 2010 8.60 9.00 9.10 9.00 35.70 

Stoll Lara 2010 8.70 8.55 8.55 8.50 34.30 

9 Fahrni Julia 2009 JUSPO TV Belp 8.95 8.60 8.40 7.90 33.85 103.90  

Kolly Amélie 2010 8.55 8.70 8.50 8.60 34.35 

Ruppanner Alisa 10 8.25 8.20 7.90 8.00 32.35 

Schnieder Mila 2011 9.20 8.70 8.80 9.00 35.70 

10 Bucher Kyra 2010 Tv Thun Strättligen 3 8.80 8.10 8.05 8.00 32.95 103.25  

Mösching Elina 2008 8.65 8.50 8.35 8.40 33.90 

Salzmann Elena 2008 8.70 8.35 8.50 8.60 34.15 

Stettler Zoe 2011 9.05 8.60 8.40 9.15 35.20 

11 Henzmann Joelle 2011 Getu Wichtrach 8.65 8.50 8.55 9.00 34.70 103.00  

Judt Adina 2008 8.20 8.50 8.95 7.40 33.05 

Reber Larissa 2010 8.60 8.45 8.70 6.90 32.65 

Studer Lina 2010 9.10 8.80 9.00 8.35 35.25 

12 Brunner Ariella 10 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.35 9.00 8.40 8.80 34.55 101.95  

Maurer Aina 12 8.40 8.55 8.50 7.70 33.15 

Streit Fabienne 10 8.80 8.25 8.15 8.35 33.55 

Zahner Alessia 09 8.35 8.60 7.90 9.00 33.85 

13 Rensi Valeria 07 TV Leissigen 2 8.00 8.55 8.45 7.70 32.70 96.15  

Rod Joanna Solèna 09 7.15 8.25 8.15 7.00 30.55 

Steuri Amara 07 8.60 9.00 8.20 7.10 32.90 

14 Hofer Naira 11 Getu Heimberg 8.65 8.60 8.70 8.80 34.75 68.65  

Liechti Cecilia 10 8.45 8.30 8.40 8.75 33.90 

Meier Lou 11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 
 


